Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

MIAJADAS
Codigo: 1300018
Fecha :29/04/2018
Modalidad : Fondo Hora de Sueltaf 07:30
Palomar mas cercano: 422491 Ordenada : 249764,00
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa:4340040,00
Palomas Encestada : 125 100 % =125 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 21
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 15-248115 1/10 D 1 IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA 13:01:13 1 497865 1503,1399 1.000,00 0,0161
2 16-266928 2/10 D 1 IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA 13:01:31 1 497865 1501,7797 999,09 0,0321
3 16-6369062 1/9 D 1 CACHOPOMAR ALEJANDRO DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:45:39 1 561899 1495,8046 995,12 0,0427
4 16-247159 1/7 D 1 LOPEZ ANGULO VICENTE DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:47:24 1 564406 1495,5114 994,92 0,0567
5 16-250166 1/6 D 1 AMELLER PONS JAIME ARAGONESA 12:56:18 1 487746 1494,7778 994,43 0,0820
6 16-247173 2/7 D 1 LOPEZ ANGULO VICENTE DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:47:47 1 564406 1493,9939 993,91 0,0850
7 16-249237 1/7 D 1 ELIPE FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO ARAGONESA 13:03:56 1 496915 1488,0665 989,97 0,1127
8 16-249172 2/7 D 1 ELIPE FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO ARAGONESA 13:04:48 1 496915 1484,2145 987,40 0,1288
9 17-256390 1/ D 1 BUCSAFLORIN ARAGONESA 12:23:20 1 435278 1483,9023 987,20 0,1654
10 16-247117 1/8 D 1 CARCASONA LUNA JOSE MANUBE LOS PIRINEOS 13:52:07 1 564144 1476,3659 982,18 0,1418
11 16-247502 29 D 1 CACHOPOMAR ALEJANDRO DE LOS PIRINEOS 14:12:00 1 561899 1397,7587 929,89 0,1566
12 16-247781 1/10 D 1 BABES MARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 14:36:25 1 585754 1373,6658 913,86 0,1639
13 16-247164 3/7 D 1 LOPEZ ANGULO VICENTE DE LOS PIRINEOS 14:39:48 1 564406 1313,1829 873,62 0,1843
14 15-248946 1/2 D 1 VASILE VALEAN, MIHAI ARAGONESA 13:03:43 1 435587 1305,2600 868,35 0,2571
15 16-250119 1/4 D 1 ADRIAN ION PREDISTEANU ALAS MUDEJARES 13:40:45 1 465449 1255,4255 835,20 0,2578
16 16-246802 2/4 D 1 ADRIAN ION PREDISTEANU ALAS MUDEJARES 13:40:57 1 465449 1254,7486 834,75 0,2750
17 16-247144 4/7 D 1 LOPEZ ANGULO VICENTE DE LOS PIRINEOS 15:20:09 1 564406 1200,4807 798,64 0,2410
18 16-247170 5/7 D 1 LOPEZ ANGULO VICENTE DE LOS PIRINEOS 15:20:15 1 564406 1200,2254 798,47 0,2551
19 15-250186 15 D 1 VELARDO DOMINGUEZ CESAR ARAGONESA 15:10:41 1 534039 1159,2323 771,20 0,2846
20 16-122646 2/10 D 1 BABESMARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 16:13:45 1 585754 1118,3847 744,03 0,2732
21 16-247127 2/8 D 1 CARCASONA LUNA JOSE MANUBE LOS PIRINEOS 15:56:49 1 564144 1113,1126 740,52 0,2978
22 16-244087 2/5 D 1 VELARDO DOMINGUEZ CESAR ARAGONESA 15:29:49 1 534039 1113,0064 740,45 0,3296
23 16-247983 3/10 D 1 BABESMARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 16:17:21 1 585754 1110,7500 738,95 0,3141
24 16-247550 3/99 D 1 CACHOPOMAR ALEJANDRO DE LOS PIRINEOS 15:57:47 1 561899 1106,5724 736,17 0,3417
25 16-268547 3/10 D 1 IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA 15:07:58 1 497865 1087,1206 723,23 0,4017
26 16-247982 4/10 D 1 BABES MARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 16:29:00 1 585754 1086,7421 722,98 0,3551
27 16-247996 5/10 D 1 BABES MARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 16:31:41 1 585754 1081,3587 719,40 0,3688
28 16-266913 4/10 D 1 IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA 15:11:05 1 497865 1079,7723 718,34 0,4499
29 16-141387 3/4 D 1 ADRIAN ION PREDISTEANU ALAS MUDEJARES 14:42:54 1 465449 1075,1883 715,29 0,4984
30 16-248315 172 D 1 ENCINAS GASCON ESTELA ARAGONESA 15:19:45 1 502978 1070,7355 712,33 0,4772
31 13-248 5/10 D 1 IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA 15:15:13 1 497865 1070,1788 711,96 0,4981
32 16-249196 3/7 D 1 ELIPE FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO ARAGONESA 15:19:43 1 496915 1057,9037 703,79 0,5152
33 16-247986 6/10 1 BABES MARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 16:51:27 1 585754 1043,2879 694,07 0,4507
34 14-210036 38 D 1 CARCASONA LUNA JOSE MANUBE LOS PIRINEOS 16:33:37 1 564144 1037,7607 690,39 0,4821
35 16-247207 1/ D 1 VAN ENGELEN FRANK DE LOS PIRINEOS 16:23:10 1 551150 1033,7293 687,71 0,5080
36 15-248942 1/ D 1 BELAIZI, FOUAD ARAGONESA 16:02:01 1 502978 982,3469 653,52 0,5726
37 16-247870 1/6 D 1 GRADINARU CRISTINEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 17:02:38 1 559258 976,6424 649,73 0,5293
38 16-233540 2/2 D 1 ENCINAS GASCON ESTELA ARAGONESA 16:21:41 1 502978 946,0105 629,35 0,6044
39 16-247570  4/9 D 1 CACHOPOMAR ALEJANDRO DE LOS PIRINEOS 17:33:07 1 561899 931,6589 619,80 0,5553
40 16-6369064 5/9 D 1 CACHOPOMAR ALEJANDRO DE LOS PIRINEOS 17:33:51 1 561899 930,5274 619,05 0,5695
41 10-67274 6/10 1 IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA 16:26:13 1 497865 928.,4773 617,69 0,6588
42 16-174271 1/3 D 1 MEMBRADO GROS JOSE J. ARAGONESA 16:45:06 1 514075 926,0944 616,10 0,6536
43 10-67179 7/10 1 IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA 16:32:47 1 497865 917,2444 610,21 0,6910
44 16-247527 6/9 1 CACHO POMAR ALEJANDRO DE LOS PIRINEOS 17:45:33 1 561899 912,8405 607,28 0,6264
45 16-247510 7/9 1 CACHO POMAR ALEJANDRO DE LOS PIRINEOS 17:50:35 1 561899 905,4368 602,36 0,6407
46 16-246919 12 D 1 MARTIN PEIRO ALBERTO ALAS MUDEJARES 15:34:40 1 434995 897,5138 597,09 0,8460
47 16-247991 7/10 1 BABES MARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 18:37:13 1 585754 877,9067 584,04 0,6419
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130001806 29/04/2018
O/Cl1 D ZIf

Socio Club
BABES MARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS
BABES MARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS
UTA MARIAN ARAGONESA
LOPEZ ANGULO VICENTE DE LOS PIRINEOS
IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA

CARCASONA LUNA JOSE MANUBE LOS PIRINEOS
VELARDO DOMINGUEZ CESAR ARAGONESA
BABES MARCEL DE LOS PIRINEOS
MEMBRADO GROS JOSE J. ARAGONESA
ELIPE FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO ARAGONESA
VASILE VALEAN, MIHAI ARAGONESA
VELARDO DOMINGUEZ CESAR ARAGONESA

GRADINARU CRISTINEL DE LOS PIRINEOS
VELARDO DOMINGUEZ CESAR ARAGONESA
LOPEZ ANGULO VICENTE DE LOS PIRINEOS

ELIPE FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO ARAGONESA
ADRIAN ION PREDISTEANU  ALAS MUDEJARES
CARCASONA LUNA JOSE MANUBE LOS PIRINEOS
CINDEA DANIEL ALAS MUDEJARES
ELIPE FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO ARAGONESA
ELIPE FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO ARAGONESA
CARCASONA LUNA JOSE MANUBE LOS PIRINEOS
AMELLER PONS JAIME ARAGONESA
CACHO POMAR ALEJANDRO DE LOS PIRINEOS
CACHO POMAR ALEJANDRO DE LOS PIRINEOS

IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA
AMELLER PONS JAIME ARAGONESA
CINDEA DANIEL ALAS MUDEJARES
GRADINARU CRISTINEL DE LOS PIRINEOS
GRADINARU CRISTINEL DE LOS PIRINEOS

CARCASONA LUNA JOSE MANUBE LOS PIRINEOS
CARCASONA LUNA JOSE MANUBE LOS PIRINEOS

GRADINARU CRISTINEL DE LOS PIRINEOS
UTA MARIAN ARAGONESA
ROMERO SUAREZ ANDRES ~ ALAS MUDEJARES
IOVESCU DORIN ARAGONESA
AMELLER PONS JAIME ARAGONESA
AMELLER PONS JAIME ARAGONESA
CIPRIAN SANDU CONSTATIN  ALAS MUDEJARES
AMELLER PONS JAIME ARAGONESA
MEMBRADO GROS JOSE J. ARAGONESA
GRADINARU CRISTINEL DE LOS PIRINEOS
MARTIN PEIRO ALBERTO ALAS MUDEJARES
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Dist
585754
585754
499171
564406
497865
564144
534039
585754
514075
496915
435587
534039
559258
534039
564406
496915
465449
564144
443227
496915
496915
564144
487746
561899
561899
497865
487746
443227
559258
559258
564144
564144
559258
499171
427809
497865
487746
487746
422491
487746
514075
559258
434995

Veloc

877,8629
873,9119
873,3891
871,9388
870,2412
864,4781
864,0942
824,3670
820,9438
816,0640
815,7569
804,3766
799,0922
796,7362
786,0443
785,0778
781,8511
778,0581
756,5968
750,9672
746,5670
743,4033
734,1334
733,7412
711,7601
707,5128
654,3413
617,5945
611,7123
598,6278
587,3849
575,1778
562,1719
548,6802
544,0671
519,9997
470,7216
436,4032
434,4976
429,3161
428,6995
397,8974
385,2923

Puntos

584,01
581,39
581,04
580,07
578,94
575,11
574,85
548,43
546,15
542,90
542,70
535,13
531,61
530,04
522,93
522,29
520,14
517,62
503,34
499,59
496,67
494,56
488,39
488,13
473,51
470,69
435,31
410,86
436,05
426,07
417,27
408,02
398,42
391,25
361,95
369,48
332,74
307,08
308,40
301,81
300,48
276,72
270,96

Coef

0,6556
0,6692
0,8013
0,7229
0,8356
0,7516
0,8089
0,7512
0,8715
0,9177
1,0652
0,8838
0,8583
0,9138
0,8788
1,0143
1,1000
0,9218
1,1913
1,0787
1,0948
0,9785
1,1481
1,0109
1,0251
1,1730
1,2137
1,3537
1,0872
1,1015
1,1061
1,1203
1,1444
1,2982
1,5334
1,3337
1,3778
1,3942
1,6284
1,4270
1,3694
1,2731
1,6552



